
Ramtek - Nagpur MEMU/68755 - MEMU - SECR 
RTK/Ramtek to NGP/Nagpur Junction 
1h 45m - 42 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RTK Ramtek 21:25 1 1 0 39 SECR
2 AMDI Amdi Halt 21:34 21:35 1m 1 1 6 85 315 SECR
3 DKU Dumri Khurd 21:39 21:41 2m 1 1 11 44 SECR
4 KNHN Kanhan Junction 21:57 21:59 2m 0 1 23 53 SECR
5 KP Kamptee 22:04 22:06 2m 0 1 28 31 289 SECR
6 KAV Kalamna 22:21 22:23 2m 0 1 35 10 SECR
7 NITR NSCB Itwari Junction

(Nagpur)
22:39 22:41 2m 0 1 38 9 322 SECR

8 NGP Nagpur Junction 23:10 1 1 42 - 309 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (11:01)

Jun 03 2024 (11:01)

1

1


